LA CROSSE
FIRE DEPARTMENT
DIVISION
OF
FIRE PREVENTION
AND
BUILDING SAFETY

MONTHLY REPORT
November

2018

i, SRS
w@v % il o %QM@@“@%

W e st - mm\;b

GRAI\DRI\IER GREKI'CITY

ILa Crosse ® Wisconsin

S:\Monthly OTCs Reports\Monthly Reports Cover.docx



NOVEMBER 2018

COMPLIANCE  RATE OF

ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YD
REPAIR BUILDING 64 416 322 77.40%
+ RENTAL 79 919 804 87.49%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 47 204 272 92.52%
+ RENTAL 50 381 363 95.28%
OPEN STORAGE 78 424 371 87.50%
+ RENTAL 124 700 633 90.43%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 1 4 4 100.00%
TOTAL 443 3138 2769
COMPLAINTS
“ReceveD By | TOTALS
INSPECTORS
2018-NOV 443 443
2017-NOV 138 138
2016-NOV 270 270
2015-NOV 313 313



Code

FEES BY ACCOUNT

Account

INPO10
INP020
INPO30
INP040
INP0O55
INPO60
INPO70
INP0O80
INP0O90
INP091
FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

LICI40
LICI41
LICI42
LICI6S

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit

Rental Registration Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Inspection Fee

Permits / Reviews and Approvals
False Alarm Fee

Miscellaneous

Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$28,645.85
$5,824.00
$2,420.80
$20,253.20
$785.00
$630.00
$201.00
$0.00
$1,100.00
$450.00
$0.00
$1,324.70
$0.00
$834.00

$62,468.55

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0

$62,468.55




