LA CROSSE
FIRE DEPARTMENT
DIVISION
OF
FIRE PREVENTION
AND
BUILDING SAFETY

MONTHLY REPORT November 2018



## **NOVEMBER 2018**

TVDE O			ORDERS IS	Andrew Control of the	COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		-	This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING			64	416	322	77.40%
	+ RENTAL		79	919	804	87.49%
GARBAGE & REFUSE			47.	294	272	92.52%
	+ RENTAL		50	381	363	95.28%
OPEN STORAGE			78	424	371	87.50%
	+ RENTAL		124	700	633	90.43%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE			1	4	4	100.00%
				8		
TOTAL			<u>443</u>	3138	2769	
e de la companya de l	COMPLAINTS STAF	LAINTS RTED Y CTORS	TOTALS			
2018-NOV	44	43	<u>443</u>			

138

270

313

138

270

313

2017-NOV

2016-NOV

2015-NOV

## **FEES BY ACCOUNT**

Code	Account	<u>Amount</u>
INP010	Building Permit	\$28,645.85
INP020	Electrical Permit	\$5,824.00
INP030	Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$2,420.80
INP040	Plumbing Permit	\$20,253.20
INP055	Sign Permit Fee	\$785.00
INP060	Miscellaneous Permit	\$630.00
INP070	Land Disturbance Permit	\$201.00
INP080	Rental Registration Fee	\$0.00
INP090	Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$1,100.00
INP091	Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$450.00
FIRE	Inspection Fee	\$0.00
FIRE	Permits / Reviews and Approvals	\$1,324.70
FIRE	False Alarm Fee	\$0.00
FIRE	Miscellaneous	\$834.00
	Permit Fees Total	\$62,468.55
LICI40	HVAC Class A Contractor	\$0.0
LICI41	HVAC Class B Contractor	\$0.0
LICI42	HVAC Class C Installer	\$0.0
LICI65	Sign Erector	\$0.0
	License Fees Total	\$0.0
	Grand Total for the Month	\$62,468.55